SUPPLY CLERGY

5225 for one service, $300 for two services, 5400 for three services (+ mileage)

Ken Weldon
Mark Cooke

Ron Gauss

Joseph Greene

Tom Hendrickson

Michael Hub
Preston Huntley
Rob Kunes

Luke Lucas

Joel Osborne
Doug Peterson
Jim Riebe

Tim Surratt
Charlie Walton
Ted McNabb

Louise Weld

843-269-5688

843-452-4931

860-235-9919 (c)
843-557-1888(h)

843-769-6055
843-422-5590
803- 323-9596
843-537-6594
843.564.2120
703-864-9867
803-236-0856
843-763-4989
661-303-8101
843-267-3341
803-316-6289
(843) 442-7784

843-860-0013

Anywhere if...
Charleston

Johns Island/Charleston

Charleston

Hilton Head area-willing to travel
Ft. Mill

Cheraw

Georgetown/MB area

Florence & surrounding

Sumter

Charleston (not summer)

Matthews, NC

Sumter
Charleston

Charleston
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